Classes begin: October 16, 2024

Course Number
ENGL 1302

HIST1302

SPCH 1315
PSYC 2301
BIOL 1322
RNSG 1161
RNSG 1430
VNSG 1263

Section
F2

F2
F2
F2
F2
79
79
79

$ha7laR@nger1926
Fall Flex Term B 2025

COURSES OFFERED ARE IN THE ACCESS BOOK RENTAL PROGRAM.

Course Listings

Course Title
Composition IT

U.S. History II

Public Speaking

Intro. to Psychology
Nutrition and Diet Therapy
Clinical-Registered Nsg
Healthcare Concepts I
Clinical I

Instructor
Hawvermale,
Lance

Staff

Blais, Corey
Laurel
Baxter, Kathy
Hunter
Hunter
Baker-Wall

Location
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Clinical Sites
Brown
Clinical Sites

Days

MT
WR
WR

Final Exams:

Time

M 6:30a - 3:00p; T 6:30a-1:20p
W 9:30 - 11:30; R 8:30 - 10:30
6:30 - 3:00

December 11

Limit

25
25

25
25
50
50
50



